

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Christmas Night-In Gift Box – 3 Items Included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml, Selfridges Selection Festive Hazelnut Truffle Drum 2025, Diptyque Limited-Edition 2025 Candle 190g

Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml

Selfridges Selection Prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: glera

ABV 11%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection 10-Piece Hazelnut Truffles 105g

Ingredients

sugar, cocoa **butter**, whole**milk** powder(**milk**), **hazelnut(nuts)**, cocoa mass, vegetable fats (sunflower, olive), skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), cocoa powder alkalised, fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**), sunflower lecithin, natural flavourings, colour: iron oxide,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2301.00 per 100g / 230.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 550.00 per 100g / 55.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.40 per 100g / 3.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.50 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.20 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 48.50 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.80 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.40 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .15 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.